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+H(4)+(5)

84.3-94.12 206.43 128.50 65.85 322.65 (708.27) 15.16 15.16

95.1-95. 12 7.90 0.37 162.28 (173.74) (3.19) 11.97

96. 1-96. 12 7.72 0.30 190.17 (335.86)]  (137.67) (125.71)

97.1-97.12 6.70 0.24 191.73 (338.22)]  (139.55) (265.26)

98.1-98. 12 5.40 (0.05) 200.59 (522.92)]  (316.98) (582.24)

99.1-99. 12 4.95 0.05 250.37 (70.24) 185.14 (397.10)

100.1-100. 6 2.23 (0.10) 131.41 35.01 168.56 (228.54)

100. 7-100. 9 1.13 0.00 63.82 24.33 89.28 (139.27)

100. 10 0.34 0.00 20.25 1.33 21.92 (117.34)

100+ -] 3+ 3.70 (0.10) 215.48 60.67 279.76 (117.34)
84. 3~

100. 10383+ 206.43 164.87 66.66 1,533.27 | (2,088.58)[ (117.34)
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